Distributor of Intersil : Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of X80200V20I - IC PWR SUPPLY SEQUENCER 20TSSOP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Intersil Intersil
X80200V20IX80200V20I

18
17
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER UVLOH UVLOM UVLOL PACKAGE
X80200V20I 4.5 3.0 0.9 TSSOP
X80201V20I 4.5 2.25 0.9 TSSOP
X80202V20I 3.0 2.25 1.7 TSSOP
X80203V20I 3.0 2.25 0.9 TSSOP
X80204V20I 3.0 0.9 0.9 TSSOP
Data Sheet January 21, 2005
                             2 / 17                             2 / 17
Distributor of Intersil : Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of X80200V20I - IC PWR SUPPLY SEQUENCER 20TSSOP